
Event 8  Group B Girls 14+ yrs Prelim

08 October 2005

White Rose 2005

Leeds

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Adele CLIFF -- Cambridge Dive Team1

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 44.00Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 65.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 24.5 24.50 89.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 114.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.5 28.20 142.90Back tuck roll

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 24.70 167.60Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 36.00 203.60Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 33.00 236.60Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 267.80Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 29.60 297.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 33.00 330.40Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 8.177.15

Ella DIXON -- Plymouth Diving2

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 40.00Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 63.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 23.5 23.50 86.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 30.00 116.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 9.0 24.5 29.40 145.90Back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 25.80 171.70Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 32.25 203.95Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 231.95Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 260.75Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 283.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 304.45Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 8.337.00

Jane KENNEDY -- Edinburgh Diving Club3

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 25.80 25.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 56.55Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 80.35Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 28.80 109.15Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 135.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 29.25 164.80Back Dive

100A 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 12.50 177.30Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 22.5 22.50 199.80Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 222.80Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 239.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 265.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 26.40 292.00Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.676.43

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Hannah TUCKER -- Cambridge Dive Team4

100A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 39.00Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 24.0 24.00 63.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 24.50 87.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 106.10Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 27.00 133.10Back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 21.00 154.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 25.50 179.60Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 28.00 207.60Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 232.40Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 256.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 282.65Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 8.176.33

Claire PARLBY -- Harrogate Diving Club5

100A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 24.50 47.00Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 67.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 20.0 20.00 87.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 24.60 111.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 22.20 133.80Back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 18.00 151.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 27.00 178.80Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 16.5 26.40 205.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 226.20Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 28.70 254.90Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 281.30Reverse Dive

Average award: Best dive: 8.176.49

Laura SHIPSEY -- Cambridge Dive Team6

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 47.60Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 24.50 72.10Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 97.70Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 120.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 144.65Back 1½ Somersaults

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 167.15Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 189.65Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 211.15Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 229.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 27.60 257.25Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 22.80 280.05Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.676.11

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Kate MCKENNY -- Plymouth Diving7

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 20.40 20.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 44.40Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 71.00Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 21.60 92.60Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 28.00 120.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 137.60Back Dive

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 157.60Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 22.5 22.50 180.10Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 199.60Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 19.00 218.60Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 20.40 239.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 25.20 264.20Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.506.08

Sarah KELLY -- Edinburgh Diving Club8

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 22.80 22.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 43.80Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 7.0 4.5 16.0 22.40 66.20Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 86.20Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 110.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 138.70Back Dive

100A 3 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 153.70Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 171.20Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 190.20Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 211.20Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 6.0 22.0 26.40 237.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 24.00 261.60Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.335.83

Claire MCKINNEL -- Plymouth Diving9

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 38.55Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 60.25Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 85.05Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 109.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 127.55Back Dive

100A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 144.55Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 163.05Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 184.05Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 206.55Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 24.00 230.55Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 255.15Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.505.92

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Rachael BRADLEY -- Halifax Diving Squad10

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 22.20 22.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 24.75 46.95Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 75.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 15.20 90.95Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 114.75Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 20.80 135.55Back Dive

100A 3 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 153.55Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 14.00 167.55Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 189.55Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 210.55Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 232.15Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 19.80 251.95Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.335.61

Coralie TURNER -- Edinburgh Diving Club11

100A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 40.50Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 60.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 82.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 24.60 106.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 125.20Back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 16.80 142.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 162.25Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 188.15Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 212.95Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 228.95Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 244.95Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 7.505.87

Sarah MILLER -- Edinburgh Diving Club12

100A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 33.00Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 54.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 74.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 22.80 97.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 115.30Back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 135.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 153.85Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 179.75Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 207.75Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 230.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.0 13.50 244.45Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 7.175.47

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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